Eastern States Invitational at Armory Track & Field Center, NY (Boys)

3/1/2016

200 Meters (Trial) (5:30 PM)

16th Place
Johnson, Makay

22.93

4x200 Relay (Trial) (6:55 PM)

24th Place
Dawson, Anthony 200
Johnson, Makay 200
McLaughlin, Ryan 200

Albanese, Christian 200

High Jump (7:00 PM)
9 Christie, Perry

Triple Jump (7:00 PM)

25 Eason, Isaac

4x800 Relay (7:15 PM)
13th Place

Roach, Branden 800
Cadas, Justin 800
McCabe, Brendan 800
Birritteri, Nick 800

800 Meters (8:50 PM)
8 Robinson, Trae
18 Gibbs, Greg

400 Meters (9:10 PM)

29 Dawson, Anthony

4x400 Relay (9:50 PM)
22nd Place

Roach, Branden 400
Robinson, Trae 400
McLaughlin, Ryan 400

Albanese, Christian 400

23.30
22.90
23.80
24.10
1:34.75

6' 02.00"

40'10.50"

2:01.09
1:58.14
2:02.28
2:05.48
8:07.01

1:59.41
2:00.74

52.13

53.40
49.94
53.40
54.30
3:31.12

Comments

PR (-00.13)

Comments

Comments

Comments

Comments
PR (-04.31)
PR (-00.82)
PR (-04.46)

PR (-00.72)

Comments

Comments

Comments
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